UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

280142- 06
309079- 37
226775- 86
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959- 74
310959-74
126988- 15
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
128444- 16
126988- 15
307033- 28
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
226775- 86
132178- 64
132178- 64
132178- 64
126988- 15
132178- 64
132178- 64
117864- 09
280142- 06
128444- 16
117864- 09
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
282820- 65
282820- 65
175503- 30
219437-23
115869-51
280142- 06
310959-74
280142- 06
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
128444- 16
117864- 09
117864- 09
175503- 30
310959-74
115869-51
115869-51
309179-40
128444- 16
175503- 30
226775- 86
309079- 37
282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

Geneent
Local it

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
OPVELP

Pl ETREB
THOREMB
OPVELP

THORENVB
THOREMB
DONGELB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THORENB
I NCOURT
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
OPVELP

OPVELP

THORENMB
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENB
CORROY-
THORENMB
THORENB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB

ANONOOOLAWIOINRFRLEANOORARNWOOROOUINCCOORAONOORAUUIANNNONWORDN

N B~ WN
RPOIRLOIOO

8652

OPRPOWNWNOIRAWN O

©
»
-
(o]
N

Ri ng
Bague

113171020
106211722
106150023
605378520
113225320
611113320
105803823
106139022
106134222
113144120
105804723
106134822
105602219
113154720
105806623
106270622
105576619
113466920
105858523
106208322
109014318
106212122
113171620
112767921
113623521
112526321
112524821
108910018
108317118
112522521
112526421
207677622
113170120
105859723
204520323
105803723
106136322
105928023
105704923
106131722
105804023
105765323
105805623
106216822
106219522
105764723
105828419
105853423
108310918
113157620
105578319
105764523
105766523
105805723
105859923
206500421
206502021
105764923
112803421
113136820
112856421
109188718
108257518
105770023
113626421
109576115
112836921
106141322
105806423
113134220
106141222
600413023
950168023

Snel h.
Vit esse



126988- 15
126988- 15
219437-23
306182- 50
219437- 23
175503- 30
126988- 15
217624- 53
310959-74
126988- 15
226775- 86
306182- 50
132178- 64
310959-74
126988- 15
132178- 64
117864- 09
117864- 09

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MOTTE THI ERRY

CORLI ER

GODFRI AUX SI MON

ROGER

MOTTE THI ERRY

LETTELIER A ET O
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
GCODFRI AUX SI MON

MOTTE THI ERRY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

ABTS JO
ABTS JO

THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THORENVB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
OPVELP

OPVELP

INFN
ENES
w w
g

=
(o]
=

[EnN
[ep)
[EnN

B S

Ea) -l>

N N
ONOOODOWRARONWOOWWO N

105804623
106137822
106268922
105528419
113131920
105769823
113140120
105922523
105935323
106132122
106140923
113107920
108908118
105930823
105804123
112525621
204520623
204523023

CGeneent

JR

Best at

Snel h.

117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
145223- 14
145223- 14
117864- 09
117864- 09
309079- 37
117864- 09
282647- 86
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
117864- 09
145223- 14
282647- 86
145223- 14
282647- 86
282647- 86
145223- 14
117864- 09
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
312156-10

ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO

MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

ABTS JO
ABTS JO

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

ABTS JO
DECELLE
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
ABTS JO

ROBERT

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE

ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE
DECELLE

ROBERT
ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

ABTS JO
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE

LETELLI ER MAXI ME

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

EN MQ Di stanc
16 9 96182
16 14 2
16 2 3
16 8 4
16 5 5
16 15 6
9 2 74822
9 8 2
16 1 7
16 10 8
17 12 84914
16 11 9
50 29 76157
16 13 10
16 7 11
16 16 12
16 3 13
16 4 14
50 44 2
50 1 3
50 18 4
16 12 15

9 6 3
50 7 5

9 7 4
50 24 6
50 28 7

9 9 5
16 6 16
50 33 8
50 45 9
50 16 10
50 20 11
50 35 12
50 12 13
50 49 14
50 36 15
50 25 16
50 19 17
18 9 85336

201786824
201786724
201788224
201788024
201786224
201786324
100520124
100520224
201788324
201787224
100534224
201786124
100468424
201789324
201786524
201787924
201786924
201787324
100556524
100466924
100466624
201786424
100520724
100467424
100521324
100467624
100468324
100520324
201788124
100468924
100556624
100466724
100467124
100469324
100465824
100557324
100469524
100467824
100467024
100457124

1789. 8210
1766. 0582
1761. 8995
1733. 3734
1711. 2712
1675. 3831
1671. 6160
1645. 4519
1602. 4547
1555. 3783
1267. 9996
1258. 8718
1230. 6833
1103. 1917
1101. 3304
1098. 9466
1082. 6836
938. 5992
905. 0149
841. 4845
840. 8944
836. 1244
823. 4263
821. 8108
812. 0526
812. 0526
806. 4631
805. 1841
804. 1922
803. 9092
803. 6265
803. 3439
803. 0615
801. 7933
12. 1450, 8

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

1
2
3
4

226775- 86
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15

LETTELIER A ET O

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

Geneent
Local it

TOURI NN
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB

LD

BE
BE
BE
BE

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106150023
105803823
105804723
105806623

Best at
Const at

11. 06020
10. 59350
10. 59400
10. 59510

Snel h.
Vit esse

2003. 0051
1989. 8021
1985. 6218
1976. 4868



128444- 16
128444- 16
117864- 09
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
175503- 30
115869-51
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
128444- 16
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
217624- 53
310959-74
226775- 86
310959- 74
126988- 15
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
CORLI ER ROCGER

GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETTELIER A ET O
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

16

105858523
105859723
204520323
105803723
105928023
105704923
105804023
105765323
105805623
105764723
105853423
105764523
105766523
105805723
105859923
105764923
105770023
105806423
600413023
950168023
105804623
105769823
105922523
105935323
106140923
105930823
105804123
204520623
204523023
204522923

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959- 74
310959- 74
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
126988- 15
307033- 28
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
226775- 86
132178- 64
132178- 64
132178- 64
126988- 15
132178- 64
132178- 64
117864- 09
280142- 06
126988- 15
126988- 15
282820- 65
282820- 65
219437-23
280142- 06
310959-74
280142- 06
117864- 09
117864- 09
310959-74
115869-51
115869-51

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT 4
I NCOURT 4
OPPREBA 5
I NCOURT 2
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES 5
MALEVES 5
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT 2
I NCOURT 4
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
TOURINN 3
GREZ-DO 9
GREZ-DO 9
GREZ-DO 9
THOREMB 21
GREZ-DO 9
GREZ-DO 9
OPVELP 4
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THOREMB
OPPREBA 5
OPPREBA 5
I NCOURT 4
Pl ETREB 17
MALEVES 5
Pl ETREB 17
OPVELP 4
OPVELP 4
MALEVES 5
THOREMB 5
THOREMB 5

= =

e

9618

8532

8266

NWRAWNOWNOWNOONONOIRAOOWN

113171020
106211722
605378520
113225320
611113320
106139022
106134222
113144120
106134822
105602219
113154720
106270622
105576619
113466920
106208322
109014318
106212122
113171620
112767921
113623521
112526321
112524821
108910018
108317118
112522521
112526421
207677622
113170120
106136322
106131722
106216822
106219522
105828419
108310918
113157620
105578319
206500421
206502021
112803421
113136820
112856421



309179-40
128444-16
226775- 86
309079- 37
282820- 65
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
219437- 23
306182- 50
219437-23
126988- 15
126988- 15
306182- 50
132178- 64

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

CORROY-
THOREMB 4
TOURINN 3
I NCOURT 4
OPPREBA 5
THOREMB
THOREMB 5
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT 4
THORENB
I NCOURT 4
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
GREZ-DO 9

=

e =N
OCWNOWOMANOUIOANWNO®

82653

WwobbN

83177

109188718
108257518
113626421
109576115
112836921
106141322
113134220
106141222
106137822
106268922
105528419
113131920
113140120
106132122
113107920
108908118

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959- 74
310959- 74
126988- 15
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
128444- 16
126988- 15
307033- 28
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
126988- 15
280142- 06
128444-16
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
282820- 65
282820- 65
175503- 30
219437-23
115869-51
280142- 06
310959-74
280142- 06
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
128444- 16
175503- 30
310959- 74
115869-51
115869-51
309179-40
128444- 16
175503- 30
309079- 37
282820- 65

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT 7
I NCOURT 7
OPPREBA 5
I NCOURT 3
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES 7
MALEVES 7
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
THORENVB
THOREMB
I NCOURT 3
I NCOURT 7
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
DONGELB 3
I NCOURT 7
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
OPPREBA 5
OPPREBA 5
THORENB
I NCOURT 4
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES 7
Pl ETREB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
MALEVES 7
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT 7
OPPREBA 5

35

e
NOOOMON

ANNOOPLWOAINNOOOANWOORF 00U

POORANWNRAOIWOAORAWOWN

113171020
106211722
605378520
113225320
611113320
105803823
106139022
106134222
113144120
105804723
106134822
105602219
113154720
105806623
106270622
105576619
113466920
105858523
106208322
109014318
106212122
113171620
112767921
108317118
113170120
105859723
105803723
106136322
105928023
105704923
106131722
105804023
105765323
105805623
106216822
106219522
105764723
105828419
105853423
108310918
113157620
105578319
105764523
105766523
105805723
105859923
105764923
112803421
113136820
112856421
109188718
108257518
105770023
109576115
112836921



56 126988- 15
57 126988-15
58 115869-51
59 126988- 15
60 126988-15
60 126988- 15
62 126988-15
63 126988-15
64 219437-23
65 306182-50
66 219437-23
67 175503-30
68 126988-15
69 217624-53
70 310959-74
71 126988-15
72 306182-50
73 310959-74
74 126988-15
75 306182-50
76 309179-40
77 126988-15
78 281823-38
79 217624-53
80 126988-15
81 217624-53

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MOTTE THI ERRY
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER

THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THORENVB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENB
CORROY-
THORENMB
ROUX- M
OPPREBA
THORENMB
OPPREBA

N
s
N
o

16 BE 106141322 11. 02530
17 BE 105806423 11. 02550

IN
N
w
o

11 5 4 BE 113134220 11. 05080
44 41 18 BE 106141222 11. 03030
44 15 19 BE 600413023 11. 03050
44 21 20 NL 950168023 11. 03050
44 31 21 BE 105804623 11. 03060
44 34 22 BE 106137822 11.03080
4 4 2 BE 106268922 11. 06520
16 9 83177 BE 105528419 11.05420
4 3 3 BE 113131920 11. 06530
18 16 7 BE 105769823 11. 03160
44 6 23 BE 113140120 11.03270
12 3 83583 BE 105922523 11. 06080
77 5 BE 105935323 11. 05390
44 26 24 BE 106132122 11.03360
16 13 2 BE 113107920 11. 06090
7 6 6 BE 105930823 11. 06000
44 40 25 BE 105804123 11. 03520
16 8 3 BE 112936317 11.06410
14 3 3 BE 113371620 11. 03360
44 13 26 NL 950183923 11. 04200
44 6 86690 BE 112877820 11.08480
12 11 2 BE 106267522 11.07040
44 28 27 BE 106137622 11.04230
12 7 3 BE 113182620 11.07070
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

Snel h.

1 145223-14
2 145223-14
3 309079-37
4 282647- 86
5 282647-86
6 282647- 86
7 282647- 86
8 145223-14
9 282647- 86
10 145223-14
11 282647-86
12 282647- 86
13 145223-14
14 282647-86
14 282647- 86
16 282647-86
17 282647-86
18 282647-86
19 282647- 86
20 282647-86
21 282647-86
22 282647- 86
23 282647-86
24 312156-10
25 282647- 86
26 282647-86
27 282647-86
28 282647- 86
29 282647-86
30 282647-86
31 145223-14
32 282647- 86
33 282647- 86
34 312156-10
35 312156-10

MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

LETELLI ER MAXI ME

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

LETELLI ER MAXI ME
LETELLI ER MAXI ME

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

9 2 74822 BE 100520124 11.02220
9 8 2 BE 100520224 11.02280
17 12 84914 BE 100534224 11.10410
50 29 76157 BE 100468424 11.06170
50 44 2 BE 100556524 11.29020
50 1 3 BE 100466924 11.29090
50 18 4 BE 100466624 11.29180
9 6 3 BE 100520724 11.39430
50 7 5 BE 100467424 11. 44090
9 7 4 BE 100521324 11. 48550
50 24 6 BE 100467624 11.50340
50 28 7 BE 100468324 11.51050
9 9 5 BE 100520324 11.50520
50 33 8 BE 100468924 11.53470
50 45 9 BE 100556624 11.53470
50 16 10 BE 100466724 11.54260
50 20 11 BE 100467124 11.54350
50 35 12 BE 100469324 11.54420
50 12 13 BE 100465824 11.54440
50 49 14 BE 100557324 11.54460
50 36 15 BE 100469524 11.54480
50 25 16 BE 100467824 11.54500
50 19 17 BE 100467024 11.54590
18 9 85336 BE 100457124 12. 09010
50 13 18 BE 100466024 12. 00260
50 10 19 BE 100465424 12.02100
50 21 20 BE 100467224 12.03340
50 32 21 BE 100468824 12.04470
50 9 22 BE 100465324 12. 06360
50 30 23 BE 100468624 12. 08050
9 4 6 BE 100520624 12.07400
50 47 24 BE 100557024 12. 13530
50 6 25 BE 100469124 12.16140
18 11 2 BE 100456224 12.35230
18 2 3 BE 100455624 12. 35470
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent

JR Best at
AN Const at

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 126988-15

MOTTE THI ERRY

23 9 78763 BE 105803823 10. 59350

1989. 8021



OCO~NOUIRWN

126988- 15
126988- 15
128444- 16
128444- 16
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
175503- 30
115869-51
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
128444- 16
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
217624-53
310959- 74
310959- 74
126988- 15
126988- 15
128444- 16

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
CORLI ER ROGER

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

105804723
105806623
105858523
105859723
105803723
105928023
105704923
105804023
105765323
105805623
105764723
105853423
105764523
105766523
105805723
105859923
105764923
105770023
105806423
600413023
950168023
105804623
105769823
105922523
105935323
105930823
105804123
950183923
105857623

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959-74
310959- 74
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
126988- 15
307033- 28
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
126988- 15
280142- 06
126988- 15
126988- 15
282820- 65
282820- 65
219437- 23
280142- 06
310959-74
280142- 06
310959- 74
115869-51
115869-51
309179-40
128444- 16
309079- 37
282820- 65
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
219437- 23
306182- 50

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
THORENB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THORENVB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
THOREMB
THORENVB
CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB

8532

83177

113171020
106211722
605378520
113225320
611113320
106139022
106134222
113144120
106134822
105602219
113154720
106270622
105576619
113466920
106208322
109014318
106212122
113171620
112767921
108317118
113170120
106136322
106131722
106216822
106219522
105828419
108310918
113157620
105578319
112803421
113136820
112856421
109188718
108257518
109576115
112836921
106141322
113134220
106141222
106137822
106268922
105528419



219437- 23
126988- 15
126988- 15
306182- 50
306182- 50
309179-40
281823- 38
217624- 53
126988- 15

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY

CORROY-
ROUX- M
OPPREBA
THOREMB

113131920
113140120
106132122
113107920
112936317
113371620
112877820
106267522
106137622

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
104359- 84
126988- 15
143268- 96
143268- 96
126988- 15
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
310959- 74
310959- 74
126988- 15
143268- 96
121970- 41
280142- 06
280142- 06
104359- 84
104359- 84
143268- 96
121970- 41
309179-40
128444- 16
126988- 15
307033- 28
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
121970- 41
104359- 84
121970- 41
126988- 15
280142- 06
132478-73
128444- 16
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
282820- 65
282820- 65
175503- 30
132478-73
132478-73
219437-23
115869-51
280142- 06
310959-74
280142- 06
175503- 30

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LODDEW JKX LUC
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LCODDEW JKX LUC
LCDDEW JKX LUC
BOLLEN ERI C
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI' N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
LODDEW JKX LUC
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MOTTE THI ERRY

BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
MALEVES
MALEVES
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
CORROY-
THORENVB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
SAI NT-J
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
MELI' N

THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
DONCELB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THOREMB
MELI N

MELI' N

I NCOURT
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THORENMB

113171020
106211722
605378520
113225320
611113320
105803823
106139022
106134222
113144120
205969022
105804723
200360119
205971022
106134822
202737217
202735117
203937816
207229521
105602219
113154720
105806623
202736117
112685821
106270622
105576619
205967422
202643423
206576321
112687121
113466920
105858523
106208322
109014318
106212122
113171620
112767921
112926320
205965622
112927420
108317118
113170120
112747320
105859723
105803723
106136322
105928023
105704923
106131722
105804023
105765323
105805623
106216822
106219522
105764723
112615721
105566323
105828419
105853423
108310918
113157620
105578319
105764523



210818- 37
132478-73
175503- 30
280052- 13
126988- 15
128444- 16
132478-73
143268- 96
175503- 30
310959- 74
115869-51
115869-51
309179-40
128444- 16
121970- 41
175503- 30
132478-73
309079- 37
282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
132478-73
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
103584- 85
219437-23
306182- 50
219437- 23
175503- 30
126988- 15
217624-53
310959-74
126988- 15
306182- 50
121970- 41
310959- 74

PETRE PHI LI PPE

LAM NNE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

BENO T

SI MONS YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY

JAUMOTTE M CHEL

LAM NNE

BENO T

BOLLEN ERI C

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GCODFRI AUX SI MON

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

MALEVE- CHARLOT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LAM NNE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
EVORT GEOFFREY

BECQUI

BENO T

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

LAM NNE

BENO T

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

PARMENTI ER JULES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MOTTE THI ERRY

CORLI ER

GODFRI AUX SI MON

ROGER

MOTTE THI ERRY

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

MALEVE- CHARLOT

GCDFRI AUX SI MON

Pl ETRAI
MELI' N

THOREMB
OVERW N
THORENB
THOREMB
MELI N

HOEGAAR
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENMB
SAI NT-J
THOREMB
MELI N

I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
MELI' N

THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
JAUCHE

I NCOURT
THORENVB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THORENVB
THOREMB

4 2
17 6
18 6

b
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WN
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Y
CVIORUIOORNNNOOORAWIINO©UIN

WWN
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4
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ArNOPIOOOOGITANWNRAOIOOTW

N
OO~

NN
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105586723
105712322
105766523
205277623
105805723
105859923
105710522
115875121
105764923
112803421
113136820
112856421
109188718
108257518
112926720
105770023
112583617
109576115
112836921
106141322
105806423
113134220
106141222
105566523
600413023
950168023
105804623
106137822
112825420
106268922
105528419
113131920
105769823
113140120
105922523
105935323
106132122
113107920
112927920
105930823

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

145223- 14
145223- 14
309079- 37
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
145223- 14
282647- 86
145223- 14
282647- 86
282647- 86
145223- 14
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
312156- 10
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
145223- 14

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE

ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE
DECELLE

ROBERT
ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE

LETELLI ER MAXI ME

DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

9 2 74822

9 8 2
17 12 84914
50 29 76157
50 44 2
50 1 3
50 18 4

9 6 3
50 7 5

9 7 4
50 24 6
50 28 7

9 9 5
50 33 8
50 45 9
50 16 10
50 20 11
50 35 12
50 12 13
50 49 14
50 36 15
50 25 16
50 19 17
18 9 85336
50 13 18
50 10 19
50 21 20
50 32 21
50 9 22
50 30 23

9 4 6

100520124
100520224
100534224
100468424
100556524
100466924
100466624
100520724
100467424
100521324
100467624
100468324
100520324
100468924
100556624
100466724
100467124
100469324
100465824
100557324
100469524
100467824
100467024
100457124
100466024
100465424
100467224
100468824
100465324
100468624
100520624

14



32 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT
33 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT
34 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME
35 312156- 10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

24 BE 100557024 12.13530
25 BE 100469124 12.16140
2 BE 100456224 12. 35230
3 BE 100455624 12. 35470

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

12. 3111, 2
12. 3332, 2
12. 4112, 8
12. 4136, 8

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
104359- 84
128444- 16
128444- 16
126988- 15
111626-76
309079- 37
126988- 15
175503- 30
126988- 15
175503- 30
132478-73
115869-51
175503- 30
210818- 37
175503- 30
280052- 13
126988- 15
128444- 16
175503- 30
175503- 30
126988- 15
132478-73
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
217624- 53
310959- 74
310959-74
126988- 15
126988- 15
132478-73

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

LODDEW JKX LUC
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LAM NNE BENO T
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
PETRE PHI LI PPE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
SI MONS YVES

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

LAM NNE BENO T

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
CORLI ER ROCGER

GODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

LAM NNE BENO T

MQ Di st anc
9 78763
15 2
12 3
1 96240
6 82653
4 2
23 4
2 87347
2 84914
2 5
10 78598
10 6
8 2
4 91956
1 82663
4 3
1 92538
6 4
2 101657
20 7
2 3
7 5
2 6
18 8
1 2
7 9
11 10
16 11
16 7
3 83583
2 82610
1 2
21 12
5 13
2 3

105803823
105804723
105806623
202643423
105858523
105859723
105803723
105928023
105704923
105804023
105765323
105805623
105764723
105566323
105853423
105764523
105586723
105766523
205277623
105805723
105859923
105764923
105770023
105806423
105566523
600413023
950168023
105804623
105769823
105922523
105935323
105930823
105804123
950183923
105565623

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282820- 65
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
104359- 84
143268- 96
143268- 96
126988- 15
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
310959- 74
310959-74
143268- 96
121970-41
280142- 06
280142- 06
104359- 84

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LCDDEW JKX LUC
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C

MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BOLLEN ERI C
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LODDEW JKX LUC

Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR

113171020
106211722
605378520
113225320
611113320
106139022
106134222
113144120
205969022
200360119
205971022
106134822
202737217
202735117
203937816
207229521
105602219
113154720
202736117
112685821
106270622
105576619
205967422



64 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 4
65 306182- 50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 16
66 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 4
67 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 12 BE 113140120 11.03270 1812.7273 67
68 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 1 13 BE 106132122 11. 03360 1806. 4908 68

2 BE 106268922 11. 06520 1820. 6543 64
83177 BE 105528419 11.05420 1820. 0656 65
3 BE 113131920 11. 06530 1820. 0071 66

24 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HCEGAAR 14 14 8 BE 206576321 11.09240 1965. 8300 24
25 121970-41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 1 2 BE 112687121 11.07452 1965. 5801 25
26 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539 BE 113466920 10.59330 1960. 5310 26
27 126988-15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 21 11 5 BE 106208322 11. 00160 1956. 0348 27
28 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 109014318 11.03370 1955. 9496 28
29 309079-37 LETELLIER COLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 106212122 11.03270 1954. 2923 29
30 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 13 4 BE 113171620 11. 05153 1953. 3974 30
31 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 11 5 BE 112767921 11.05173 1951. 9597 31
32 121970-41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 4 3 BE 112926320 11. 08092 1949. 2524 32
33 104359-84 LODDEW JKX LUC HCEGAAR 4 4 3 BE 205965622 11.09280 1945. 5526 33
34 121970-41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 5 4 BE 112927420 11.08222 1940. 5210 34
35 126988-15 MOITTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 2 6 BE 108317118 11.00400 1936. 7951 35
36 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 7 6 BE 113170120 11. 05523 1927.1373 36
37 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 11 4 91956 BE 112747320 11.07470 1924. 4367 37
38 126988-15 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 18 7 BE 106136322 11.01060 1916. 3747 38
39 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 4 8 BE 106131722 11. 01090 1914. 0462 39
40 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 2 2 BE 106216822 11. 04080 1910.8912 40
40 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 5 3 BE 106219522 11. 04080 1910. 8912 40
42 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 11 11 2 BE 112615721 11. 08150 1905. 8238 42
43 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 4 1 85328 BE 105828419 11. 04500 1903. 2268 43
44 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 6 7 BE 108310918 11.06293 1901.5739 44
45 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 3 3 BE 113157620 11.03270 1901. 2658 45
46 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 12 8 BE 105578319 11. 06453 1890. 7283 46
47 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 11 6 3 BE 105712322 11.08420 1888. 2136 47
48 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 11 5 4 BE 105710522 11.08550 1879. 8501 48
49 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 14 9 9 BE 115875121 11.11400 1879.5871 49
50 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 5 4 BE 112803421 11.04050 1873. 9509 50
51 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 3 82663 BE 113136820 11.04080 1873. 0287 51
52 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 4 2 BE 112856421 11.04130 1869. 4987 52
53 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 2 BE 109188718 11.01350 1864. 6653 53
54 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 2 82653 BE 108257518 11. 04200 1864. 3534 54
55 121970-41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 6 5 BE 112926720 11.10232 1862. 8539 55
56 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 11 2 5 BE 112583617 11.09330 1855. 8224 56
57 309079-37 LETELLIER CLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 4 BE 109576115 11. 06050 1842.6184 57
58 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 4 4 BE 112836921 11.05480 1841. 3537 58
59 126988-15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 21 10 9 BE 106141322 11. 02530 1836. 6809 59
60 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 5 3 BE 113134220 11.05080 1831.5288 60
61 126988-15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 21 20 10 BE 106141222 11.03030 1829.5703 61
62 126988-15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 21 17 11 BE 106137822 11.03080 1826. 0355 62
63 103584-85 PARVENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 8 1 88124 BE 112825420 11.08210 1822. 6267 63
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